Contractor to check and verify all dimensions on site before commencing any work shown.
Outcomes produced in lighting calculations are an estimation of expected light
levels based on the information provided to LPA and should be used as a guide only.
Actual results may vary due to conditions on site for which LPA are not liable.
Scale :
Date :
Drawn :
Tenancy No :

•	 Light output, up to 23,100Lm
•	 Efficacy (up to 153Lm/W) delivering superior energy
efficiency
•	 Ideal for all applications
•	 Life time 50,000 hours at 70% lumen maintenance
•	 Colour rendering exceeds CRI:70
•	 Beam Angle: 45x155°/75x150°
•	 CCT options 3000K/4000K
•	 60mm spigot adaptor as standard
•	 Available colour silver
•	 Dimming options on request
•	 Flex and plug or direct connection
•	 Five Year Warranty
PRODUCT FEATURES
Model Delivered Lumens System Power CCT Beam Angle
SL-FALS-30 4600Lm/4100Lm 30W 3000K/4000K 45x155°/75x150°
SL-FALS-50 6500Lm/6300Lm 50W 3000K/4000K 45x155°/75x150°
SL-FALS-70 9200Lm 70W 3000K/4000K 45x155°/75x150°
SL-FALS-90 11500Lm 90W 3000K/4000K 45x155°/75x150°
SL-FALL-120 15700Lm/15500Lm 120W 3000K/4000K 45x155°/75x150°
SL-FALL-150 19600Lm/20400Lm 150W 3000K/4000K 45x155°/75x150°
SL-FALL-180 23100Lm 180W 3000K/4000K 45x155°/75x150°
CRI Material Voltage Colour Dimming Options
>70 Aluminium 220-240V Silver Available on request
30W/50W/70W/90W
120W/150W/180W